Dane aktualne na dzien: 23-06-2025 22:06

Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/niszczarka-powershred-Ix85black-4400801-fellowes-p-38853.html

Niszczarka Powershred
LX85/BLACK 4400801 Fellowes

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Can shred

Spinacze

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Kolor

Poziomy bezpieczenstwa
ManufacturerCode

Wydajnos¢ ciecia w arkuszach
80g / m2

Nazwa modelu
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Category Code

741,72 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1340140
043859764808
8.7 kg

0.29

0.45

Karty kredytowe/Poczta
Smieciowa/Spinacze/Zszywki

Tak

www.fellowes.com/us/en/pro
ducts/product-details.aspx?p
rod=US-4400401&cat=0FFIC
E-MACHINES&subcat=SHRED
DERS&tercat=PERSONAL-
SHREDDERS

1
6.83 kg
84719000

40 cm

29 cm

45 cm

0.4
Czarny
P-4
4400801
12

Powershred LX85
0.0522 cubm
8.7 kg

SHD
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Opis produktu

Elevated design that brings distinction to any environment

Shreds 12 sheets per pass into 5 /32" x 1-9/16" cross-cut particles (security level P-4)

Also safely shreds staples, paper clips, plastic credit cards, and unopened junk mail

Patented SafeSense Technology stops shredding when hands touch the paper opening for superior protection
Shreds up to 20 minutes before a 30-minute cool down period is needed

Convenient 5-gallon pull-out waste bin
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